
DIPLOMAT MURRAY HAWK JAMES R II ALBERT JAMES NINGANA TOO WIND/DREAM BUSHRANGER I

BERTH 2-6 6-10 6-10 6-10 2-6 8-10 8-12

BATHROOM 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

WC 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

BEDROOMS 3 3 3 3 2 4 4

ROOMS WHICH SPLIT 0 2 1 1 1 3 4

DBL BEDS 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

QUEEN BEDS 1 2 2 2 2 1 4

BUNKS SLEEP 2 2 2 2 0 2 0

DOUBLE SOFAS 0 2 2 2 1 1 2

SUIT COUPLES Y Y Y Y y Y Y

SUIT SMALL FAM Y Y Y Y N Y Y

SLEEPS IF ALL SNGL 4 8 8 7 5 9 10

D/W N Y Y Y Y Y Y

WASHING N Y N N N Y Y

COFFEE N Plunger Plunger Plunger Plunger Y Y

SPA N N N Y N Y Y

TOP DECK ACCESS** L L L L L L S

TOP DECK MADE OF SOLID SHADE SHADE SHADE SOLID SHADE SOLID

NO. OF TVS 2 1 1 1 1 1 2

BBQ FRONT FRONT REAR FRONT FRONT 1 REAR

CONSTANT 240V N N N N N N N

TOP STEERING N N N N N N N

MOTOR 40HP 60HP 60HP 60HP 60HP 2X40HP 2 X 60HP

DEPTH FINDER N N N N N N N

REAR CAMERA N N N N N N Y

FRIDGE 1 1 1 1 1 2 2

ESKY 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

AIR CON EVAP EVAP EVAP EVAP EVAP EVAP EVAP

DUCTED TO BEDRMS N N N N N N Y

PETS/WHEELCHAIR P P P P N N Y

EXTRAS FANS IN BEDROOMS BAR

**L = LADDERWAY, S = STAIRCASE



CLASSIC ADVANTAGE 2 BUSHRANGER II RELAX ADVANTAGE 1 HYPNOTIC PURE PARADISE

BERTH 6-8 6-8 8-12 8-12 8-12 10-12 10-12

BATHROOM 2 1-Jan 2 2 2 2 5

WC 2 2 3 3 3 2 6

BEDROOMS 3 3 4 4 4 6 5

ROOMS WHICH SPLIT 1 2 4 4 1 6 5

DBL BEDS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

QUEEN BEDS 3 3 4 4 4 6 5

BUNKS SLEEP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DOUBLE SOFAS 1 1 2 2 2 0 1

SUIT COUPLES Y Y N N N N N

SUIT SMALL FAM Y Y N N N N N

SLEEPS IF ALL SNGL 5 5 10 10 7 12 11

D/W Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

WASHING Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

COFFEE MACHINE Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

SPA Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

TOP DECK ACCESS** S S S S S S S

TOP DECK MADE OF SOLID SOLID SOLID SOLID SOLID SOLID SHADE

NO. OF TVS 4 2 3 6 3 4 6

BBQ REAR REAR REAR,TOP REAR REAR,TOP FRONT FRONT, TOP

CONSTANT 240V Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

TOP STEERING Y Y N N Y N Y

MOTOR 2 X 60HP 1 X 100HP 2 X 60HP 2 X 60HP 2 X 60HP 2X60HP 2 X 115HP

DEPTH FINDER Y N Y Y N Y Y

REAR CAMERA Y N Y Y N N Y

FRIDGE 2 1 2 1 1 1 2

ESKY 1 1 2 2 2 3 2

AIR CON EVAP EVAP EVAP EVAP EVAP EVAP REVERSE CYCLE

DUCTED TO BEDRMS Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

EXTRAS S/SYST MASTER Bar fridge upstairs BAR BAR & FREEZER BAR FRIDGE FREEZER, WINE FRIDGE

HEATED B/RM FLRS

PETS/WHEELCHAIR PS/W N N S N N N

**L=LADDER, S=STAIRCASE


